FORM PTO-1595	U.S DEPARTMENT OF COMMERCE						
(Rev 10/02)	Patent & Trademark Office						
OMB No. 0651-0027 (exp. 6/30/2005)	DA COLED CHEET						
RECORDATION FORM COVER SHEET							
PATENTS ONLY							
To the Honorable Commissioner of Patents and Trademarks. Please record the attached original documents or file copy thereof.							
Name of conveying party(ies):	2. Name and address of receiving party(ies):						
Mark Leonard Bonko	Name: The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Internal Address: Department 823 Facsimile Number: 330/796-9018 Street Address: 1144 East Market Street						
Additional name(s) of conveying party(ies) attached? ☐ yes 図 no	City: Akron State: OH Zip: 44316-0001 Additional name(s) & address(es) attached? yes no						
3. Nature of Conveyance:							
4. Application number(s) or patent number(s): If this document is being filed together with a new application, the execution date of the application is:							
A. Patent Application No.(s) 09/538,073	B. Patent No.(s) 6,382,284						
Additional numbers at	ached? yes no 6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
5. Name and address of party to whom correspondence concerning document should be mailed:	6. Total number of applications and patents involved: 1						
Name: The Goodyear Tire & Rubber Company Internal Address: Dept 823 Docket No DN1997093C01	7. Total fee (37 CFR 3.41) \$ 40.00						
Facsimile No 330/796-9018	☐ Enclosed X Authorized to be charged to deposit account						
Street Address: 1144 East Market Street	8. Deposit Account Number: 07-1725						
City: Akron State: OH Zip: 44316-0001	(Attach duplicate copy of this page if paying by deposit account)						
DO NOT USE THIS SPACE							
9. Statement and signature. To the best of my knowledge and belief, the foregoing information is true and correct and any attached copy is a true copy of the original document. Bruce J Hendricks, Reg No 30,262 Name of Person Signing Signature Date							
Total number of pages including cover sheet, attachments, and document: 3							

Mail documents to be recorded with required cover sheet information to: Commissioner of Patents & Trademarks, Box Assignments Washington, D.C. 20231

WITNESS

Docket No.	DN1997093 CO1		
Serial No.	09/538,073		
Filed	March 29, 2000		

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS	5, <u>I, Mark La</u>	eonard Bonko			
of 13236 Williamsb	urg Avenue, NW	, Uniontown, Ohio 44685;			
have invented certain	improvements in	ASYMMETRIC DIRECT	IONAL PNEUMATIC	AGRICULTURAL TIRE	
	<u> </u>				,
in the United States	of America, being	day og owner(s) of all right, title sog full right to convey the en	and inferest in and to s	aid application and in and to	o ans/
State of Onio (assign	ice) 18 desirous of	AR TIRE & RUBBER CO f acquiring the entire right d all patents to be obtained to	, title and interest in s	and to eaid amplication and	of the said
right, tide and interest embodiment thereof, based thereon, include also the entire right, to or any foreign coun- substitute applications	of hereby sell, assist in and to said in and to the and in the right to finite and interest in try upon said into which may be futhorize(s) and results.	nsideration of good and values, transfer and set over un novention or inventions, as a aforesaid application; and le said foreign applications a and to any and all patents vention or inventions and filed upon said invention of equest(s) the issuing authorities and assigns.	to said assignee, its said escribed in the aforest in and to any application of the reissues or extension any divisional, continuing in this or inventions in this continuing in the continuing	scessors and assigns, the estaid application, in any formion filed in any foreign coupof the International Convenus thereof to be obtained in quation, continuation, continuation, any foreign country, and	entire m or untry ution; n this rt or
other lawful papers a	nt applications in i nd to perform all assignee may de	ee(s) to execute all division this or any foreign country other lawful acts without them necessary or desirable to following acts:	relating to said applica further consideration	tion or invention and to sig	n all
assignee to	ution of all lawful further the prosects Assignment;	l oaths, affidavits and/or sup aution of any application or	oplemental oaths requires applications for letter	red or deemed advisable by a patent relating to the sul	the
evidence, ar	ia the giving of i	my (our) ability in the extestimony in interference, improvement, applications	opposition mullificatio	n or infringement proceed	n of ings
The undersig	ned hereby author application when	rize(s) said assignee to inser known.	t in this Assignment th	ne serial number and filing	date
IN WITNES: set after his (their) sign	S WHEREOF, the	undersigned has (have) her	reunto set his (their) ha	und(s) and seal(s) on the dat	e(s)
David /	(L.S.) <u>~</u>	Mark Leonard Bo	april	_ 18 ₁₉ 97	
WITNESS	(L.s.)	Mark Leonard Bo	nko ,	19	
WITNESS	(L.S.)		,P	19	
WITNESS	(L.s.)		······································	19	
	(L.S.)			19	
WITNESS	(L.S.)			19	
WITNESS	<i>a</i> s >				

PATENT REEL: 014901 FRAME: 0933

County of Lumint?	SS:	×	
On this B Th day of	<u>April</u>	, 19 <u>97</u>	, before me personally appear
to me personally known, and known to me signing of same as his (their) free act and de-	e to be the personed.	(s) who signed the foregoing	ing assignment, and acknowledge ti
State of)	ŠS:	DAVID L. KING Att	te of Ohio
On this day of		My commission has no Sec. 147.03 (R.C.
to me personally known, and known to me signing of same as his (their) free act and dec	to be the person		
		Notary P	ublic
State of of	SS:	, .	
On this day of	1171 <u>4144 - 11</u> 1	, 19	_, before me personally appeare
to me personally known, and known to me signing of same as his (their) free act and dee	to be the person	s) who signed the foregoing	ng assignment, and acknowledge th
		Notary P	ublic
State of)	SS:	-	
On this day of	-	, 19	_, before me personally appeared
to me personally known, and known to me	to be the person(
signing of same as his (their) free act and deed	d.	,	2 Sumani, core meioro morge m
State of	<u>-</u>	Notary Po	ablic
State of	SS:		
On this day of		, 19	, before me personally appeared
o me personally known, and known to me igning of same as his (their) free act and deed	to be the person(s) who signed the foregoing	g assignment, and acknowledge the
		Notary Pu	iblic
State of	SS:	.,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,	
	55.		
On this day of			
o me personally known, and known to me t igning of same as his (their) free act and deed	o be the person(s) who signed the foregoing	assignment, and acknowledge the
tota of	-	Notary Pul	blic
of	SS:		
On this day of		, 19	, before me personally appeared
me personally known, and known to me to gning of same as his (their) free act and deed.	o be the person(s)	who signed the foregoing	
		Notary Pub	olic
ate of }	SS:	∴	
On this of)		•	
		, 19,	
me personally known, and known to me to gning of same as his (their) free act and deed.	be the person(s)	who signed the foregoing	assignment, and acknowledge the
,, uoo.		NT	

PATENT REEL: 014901 FRAME: 0934